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151 1.06% 1,640.5 1.37% 3 0.04% 30.0 0.06% 2 0.02% 30.0 0.03% 154 0.47% 1,700.5 0.62%Agoura High

19 0.13% 113.0 0.09% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 19 0.06% 113.0 0.04%Apollo High

6 0.04% 82.0 0.07% 9 0.12% 50.0 0.09% 219 1.70% 2,410.0 2.42% 228 0.70% 2,542.0 0.93%Buena High

114 0.80% 1,253.0 1.04% 27 0.37% 256.0 0.48% 100 0.78% 1,077.0 1.08% 232 0.71% 2,586.0 0.95%Camarillo High

5 0.04% 40.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 40.0 0.01%Century High

3 0.02% 32.0 0.03% 258 3.57% 2,646.5 4.95% 56 0.44% 490.0 0.49% 301 0.92% 3,168.0 1.16%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 13.5 0.01% 2 0.01% 13.5 0.00%Chaparral High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16.0 0.02% 1 0.00% 16.0 0.01%Colston Elementary and HS

20 0.14% 194.5 0.16% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 20 0.06% 194.5 0.07%Community High

13 0.09% 95.0 0.08% 2 0.03% 10.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 16 0.05% 113.0 0.04%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

1 0.01% 4.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 40.5 0.04% 4 0.01% 44.5 0.02%Cornerstone Christian School

2 0.01% 15.0 0.01% 3 0.04% 15.0 0.03% 40 0.31% 405.5 0.41% 41 0.13% 435.5 0.16%El Camino High

13 0.09% 108.0 0.09% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 98 0.76% 999.0 1.00% 110 0.34% 1,110.0 0.41%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 14.0 0.03% 67 0.52% 796.5 0.80% 68 0.21% 810.5 0.30%Foothill Technology High

2 0.01% 6.0 0.00% 10 0.14% 98.5 0.18% 10 0.08% 78.0 0.08% 22 0.07% 182.5 0.07%Frontier High

1 0.01% 6.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10.5 0.01% 3 0.01% 16.5 0.01%Gateway Community

2 0.01% 9.5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 9.5 0.00%Golden Valley Charter

17 0.12% 188.0 0.16% 3 0.04% 22.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 19 0.06% 210.0 0.08%Grace Brethren

11 0.08% 105.5 0.09% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.03% 105.5 0.04%Hillcrest Christian School

6 0.04% 48.0 0.04% 138 1.91% 1,437.0 2.69% 54 0.42% 544.5 0.55% 193 0.59% 2,029.5 0.74%Hueneme High

16 0.11% 217.5 0.18% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 16 0.05% 217.5 0.08%La Reina High
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1 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 9.0 0.00%Laurel Springs School

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 7 0.05% 61.0 0.06% 7 0.02% 61.0 0.02%Mar Vista Continuation High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 13.5 0.01% 4 0.01% 13.5 0.00%Mary B. Perry High (CYA)

4 0.03% 32.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.01% 32.0 0.01%Monte Vista

224 1.58% 2,583.5 2.15% 3 0.04% 28.0 0.05% 6 0.05% 44.0 0.04% 228 0.70% 2,655.5 0.97%Moorpark High

4 0.03% 38.0 0.03% 1 0.01% 2.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 52.0 0.05% 8 0.02% 92.0 0.03%Newbury Park Adventist Acad

176 1.24% 1,856.0 1.55% 5 0.07% 35.0 0.07% 21 0.16% 233.0 0.23% 200 0.61% 2,124.0 0.78%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 64 0.50% 654.5 0.66% 65 0.20% 660.5 0.24%Nordhoff High

73 0.51% 819.0 0.68% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 42.0 0.04% 76 0.23% 861.0 0.32%Oak Park High

1 0.01% 15.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 15.0 0.01%Oak Park Home Independent

2 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 14.0 0.01%Oak View High

5 0.04% 49.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12.5 0.01% 6 0.02% 61.5 0.02%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

17 0.12% 180.5 0.15% 4 0.06% 20.0 0.04% 20 0.16% 230.0 0.23% 39 0.12% 430.5 0.16%Other Ventura County H.S.

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 16.5 0.03% 2 0.02% 6.0 0.01% 4 0.01% 22.5 0.01%Oxnard Adult

8 0.06% 65.0 0.05% 111 1.53% 1,073.0 2.01% 196 1.52% 1,908.5 1.91% 300 0.92% 3,046.5 1.12%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.05% 67.5 0.07% 6 0.02% 67.5 0.02%Pacific High

12 0.08% 110.0 0.09% 150 2.07% 1,465.0 2.74% 182 1.42% 1,852.5 1.86% 324 0.99% 3,427.5 1.25%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01% 14 0.11% 136.5 0.14% 14 0.04% 139.5 0.05%Renaissance High

42 0.30% 450.0 0.37% 70 0.97% 726.0 1.36% 146 1.14% 1,600.5 1.61% 246 0.76% 2,776.5 1.02%Rio Mesa High

235 1.65% 2,444.0 2.04% 9 0.12% 72.0 0.13% 8 0.06% 64.0 0.06% 241 0.74% 2,580.0 0.94%Royal High

7 0.05% 70.0 0.06% 21 0.29% 244.0 0.46% 39 0.30% 465.0 0.47% 66 0.20% 779.0 0.29%Santa Clara High
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0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 7.5 0.01% 1 0.00% 7.5 0.00%Santa Paula Adult Education

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.04% 21.5 0.04% 152 1.18% 1,702.5 1.71% 154 0.47% 1,724.0 0.63%Santa Paula High

142 1.00% 1,591.0 1.33% 1 0.01% 12.5 0.02% 1 0.01% 15.0 0.02% 144 0.44% 1,618.5 0.59%Santa Susana High

16 0.11% 99.0 0.08% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 17 0.05% 105.0 0.04%Simi Valley Adult Education

248 1.74% 2,790.5 2.33% 3 0.04% 39.0 0.07% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 251 0.77% 2,832.5 1.04%Simi Valley High

1 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 12.5 0.02% 2 0.02% 26.0 0.03% 4 0.01% 50.5 0.02%Somis Academy

2 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.05% 61.0 0.06% 8 0.02% 74.0 0.03%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

8 0.06% 79.5 0.07% 3 0.04% 36.0 0.07% 51 0.40% 586.5 0.59% 60 0.18% 702.0 0.26%St. Bonaventure High

40 0.28% 456.0 0.38% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 1.5 0.00% 41 0.13% 457.5 0.17%The HS at Moorpark College

244 1.72% 2,607.5 2.17% 3 0.04% 17.0 0.03% 12 0.09% 113.0 0.11% 253 0.78% 2,737.5 1.00%Thousand Oaks High

19 0.13% 224.5 0.19% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 5.0 0.01% 19 0.06% 229.5 0.08%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 25.0 0.05% 2 0.02% 5.5 0.01% 4 0.01% 30.5 0.01%Ventura Adult High

1 0.01% 7.5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 8 0.06% 65.5 0.07% 9 0.03% 73.0 0.03%Ventura County Christian HS

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.06% 37.0 0.07% 196 1.52% 2,141.0 2.15% 198 0.61% 2,178.0 0.80%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 45.0 0.05% 4 0.01% 45.0 0.02%Villanova Preparatory

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.07% 43.5 0.08% 5 0.04% 34.0 0.03% 10 0.03% 77.5 0.03%Vista Real Charter High

157 1.10% 1,745.0 1.45% 10 0.14% 70.0 0.13% 3 0.02% 33.0 0.03% 163 0.50% 1,848.0 0.68%Westlake High

Totals 2,091 14.71% 22,518.0 18.76% 869 12.01% 8,586.5 16.06% 1,826 14.20% 19,213.0 19.28% 4,649 14.27% 50,317.0 18.42%
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